
Spring 2020 
Petitionable Classes in Other Departments 

**Students MUST submit the syllabus along with their petition** 

Please note this list is not exhaustive and only includes classes students have petitioned before. 

— PETITIONS ARE NOT GUARANTEED UNTIL SYLLABUS IS APPROVED — 

AS AM 111—Asian American Communities and Contemporary Issues 

BL ST 124—Housing, Inheritance, and Race 

BL ST 169 BR—African-American History 

BL ST 174—From Plantations to Prisons 

CH ST 166—Issues in Contemporary Chicana/o and Latina/o Politics 

COMM 132—Electronic Media Policy and Regulation 

COMM 177—The Legal Community and the Courtroom 

ENV S 125 B—Climate Change Law 

ENV S 176 A—Water Policy 

ENV S 185—Human Environmental Rights 

HIST 171 D—The United States and the World Since 1945 

 

ECON 114 A—Economic Development 

ENV S 185—Human Environmental Rights 

ENV S 186—Development, Displacement, and the Environment 

GLOBL 130—Global Economy and Development 

GLOBL 165—Colonialism, Neocolonialism, and Globalization 

SOC 124—Immigration 

ANTH 169—Evolution of Cooperation 

FEMST 181—Feminist Theories 

PHIL 100 A—Ethics 

PHIL 143—Philosophy of Law 

PHIL 165—Hume 

ANTH 152—Environmental Anthropology 

ANTH 169—Evolution of Cooperation 

ANTH 172—Colonialism and Culture 

AS AM 131—Asian American Women’s History 

AS AM 133—Science, Technology, and Asian America 

AS AM 136—Asian American Families 

BL ST 106—Women and Politics of the Body 

BL ST 122—The Education of Black Children 

BL ST 124—Housing, Inheritance, and Race 

BL ST 174—From Plantations to Prisons 

CH ST 133—Struggles for Equality in Chicana/o Education 

CH ST 141—Central Americans in the United States 

CH ST 149—Body, Culture, and Power 

CH ST 166—Issues in Contemporary Chicana/o and Latina/o Politics 

CH ST 183—Border Narrative 

CLASS 140—Slavery and Freedom in the Ancient World 

COMM 127—Leadership, Gender, and Communication 

COMM 132—Electronic Media Policy and Regulations 

COMM 174—Freedom of Communication 

COMM 177—The Legal Community and the Courtroom 

ECON 107 B—History of Economics 

ECON 114 A—Economic Development 

ECON 115—Environmental Economics 

ENV S 125 B—Climate Change Law   

ENV S 175—Environmental Economics  

ENV S 176 A—Water Policy  

ENV S 185—Human Environmental Rights  

ENV S 186—Development, Displacement, and the Environment  

FEMST 159 C—Women in Twentieth-Century American History  

GLOBL 104—Global Diasporas and Cultural Change  

GLOBL 130—Global Economy and Development 

HIST 151 C—Latin American History  

HIST 159 C—Women in Twentieth-Century American History  

HIST 175 D—American Family History  

HIST 177—History of California  

HIST 178 B—American Urban History 

PHIL 165—Hume  

SOC 124—Immigration  

ENV S 185—Human Environmental Rights 

ENV S 186—Development, Displacement, and the Environment 

GLOBL 104—Global Diasporas and Cultural Change 

GLOBL 123—Introduction to International Political Economy (cross-listed with 

POL S) 

GLOBL 124—Global Conflict 

GLOBL 130—Global Economy and Development 

GLOBL 165—Colonialism, Neocolonialism, and Globalization 

HIST 171 D—The United States and the World since 1945 

SOC 138 G—Global Conflict 

American Politics 

Comparative Politics 

International Relations 

Political Theory 

Area D 


